pumwee BUS TIMETABLE

VALID FOR 2024 HIGH SEASON MAY_ MID OCT LOW SEASON MID OCT_APRIL
SEE WEBSITE FOR UPDATES
(4 (4 SUNDAY*
JANUARY & FEBRUARY MONDAY - SUNDAY* BUBLIC HoOLS MONDAY - SATURDAY*
b@ NO SERVICES SUNDAY
FIRST SECOND THEN LAST FIRST FIRST LAST

SERVICES TO CABLE BEACH SERVICE | SERVICE | HALFHOURLY | SERVICE SERVICE | SERVICE SERVICE

PEARL FARM

Forrest St V28 8.23 ESE RIS 6.23 10.53 8.53 o 5,55

Town Beach Club Village 7.24 8.24 .54 .24 6.24 10.54 8.54 o 5.54

WINNER

-
Ry
» PERTH AIRPORT PERTH AIRPORT

WA TOURISM WA TOURISM
AWARDS

Town Beach /Museum 7.25 8.25 .55 .25 6.25 10.55 8.55 . 5.55
The Continental Hotel 7.26 8.26 .56 .26 6.26 10.56 8.56 . 5.56

Matso's/Moonlight Bay 7.27 8.27 D7/ .27 6.27 10,57 8.57 5 SESY

2022 Gold

Tourism Retail and Hire
Services

'Sf"ibéarl Mangrove Hotel 7.28 8.28 .58 .28 6.28 10.58 8.58 . 5.58

) Broome!

CHINATOWN - Dampier Tce 7.30 8.30 .00 .30 6.30 11.00 9.00 . 6.00
CHINATOWN - Visitor Centre 7.32 8.32 .02 .32 6.32 11.02 9.02 . 6.02
CourtHouse 7.33 8.33 .03 .33 6.33 11.03 9.03 . 6.03
Boulevard Shops 7.35 8.35 .05 .35 6.35 11.05 9.05 . 6.05
Broome-Time Resort 7.37 8.37 .07 .37 6.37 11.07 9.07 5 6.07
Cnr Cable Beach Rd and:

-ReidRd or @) CharlesRd

- Gubinge Rd

RAC C'van Pk/Murray Rd

Cable Beach

nTOO0OO0OO0 6060600000000

SERVICES FROM CABLE BEACH

CABLE BEACH

Cable Bch Cvan Pk

Mantra Frangipani/The Pearle
Oppo OAKS Cable Beach

Blue Seas/CB Backpackers

Willie Creek Pearls

Divers Tavern on Murray Rd

Bali Hai/Kimberley Sands

Western Australia’s #1 Tourist Attraction
BOOK YOUR TOUR NOW - williecreekpearls.com.au | 08 9192 0000

Gantheaume Point

Cnr Cable Beach Rd and:

- Gubinge Rd

- CharlesRd or @) ReidRd
Broome Aquatic Centre

Boulevard Shops

zarf. @

CREEK PEARLS PEARLS

CourtHouse/Kimb Travel Lodge
CHINATOWN - Carnarvon St
Mangrove Hotel
Matso's/Moonlight Bay

The Continental Hotel

Town Beach/Museum

Town Beach Club Village

06060000HO00O0OOOO0HO 0OO0O0NOONDOBO

Forrest St

Uncover the incredible history of pearling in Pearl Jewellery Showrooms

Broome from the heart of Chinatown! *NO SERVICE ON SUNDAYS IN JAN & FEB, CHRISTMAS DAY OR GOOD FRIDAY

BROOME cCable Beach | Chinatown | Willie Creek Pearl Farm
31 Dampier Terrace, Chinatown, Broome ——— PERTH cCottesloe | Elizabeth Quay | Hillarys | Subiaco

08 9193 6585 | INFO@BEBUS.COM.AU | WWW.BEBUS.COM.AU | §) FACEBOOK.COM/BROOMEBUS




5KMS TO

. -/; GETTING AROUND BROOME

2
%

K WILLIE CREEK PEARL

— FARM
n ;o/ RESIDENTIAL
@°\

BROOME
I NORTH
r nctuary Road @ ]
(s é.g-@J meme 521 Post Office
CENTRE
SUNSET
o PARK Gtbinge pogq
D
(5

o

5
5
-
:
%
&

Cable Beach, Cable Beach Club Resort

Cable Beach Caravan Park, Buddha Sanctuary

Mantra Frangipani, The Pearle, The Billi, Tarangau C'van Pk

Py g\uoma\

The Oaks Cable Beach

Blue Seas, Cable Beach Backpackers

Seashells Resort, Beaches of Broome, Cocos Bungalows,
Willie Creek Pearls Showroom, Restaurants

VISITOR CENTRE

ooo ©

MALE OVAL

Shﬂr{ St s'rsiﬁ;sks

RESIDENTIAL
ROEBUCK
ESTATE

1Q regyp

Divers Tavern, Broome Beach Resort, @ e
Cable Beachside Villas, Deli, Mini golf

Bali Hai & Kimberley Sands Resorts, RAC Caravan Park
WILLIE CREEK
SHOWROOM

PEARL LUGGERS
MUSEUM

To Gantheuame Point @
From May - Mid October, the first service of each morning
travels to Gantheuame Point.

iy,

Venug

Minyirr Park Walking Trails

CHARTER
AIRPORT TERMINAL

CHINATOWN TAFE

BOULEVARD

BROOME SHOPPING CENTRE

AQUATIC
CENTRE

Broome Aquatic Centre, Broome Time Resort &Art, @ @
Japanese & Chinese Cemeteries

DOMESTIC
AIRPORT TERMINAL

Boulevard Shopping Centre

Courthouse, Kimberley Travellers Lodge, Airport, @ e
RSL, Heritage Centre, Weekend Markets

Main Roads

Visitor Center / Male Oval, Magabala Books @

Bus route from
Cable Beach with Stop #

Chinatown - Main Town Centre of Broome

Bus route to
Cable Beach with Stop #

Busservicesto The Mangrove Hotel Q @
Fuel Matsos Brewery, Library, Art Galleries e @
% SaniAT The Continental Hotel, Hospital, Bedford Park (7 X3s]

% VACATION
VILLAGE CP

Public Toilets

Town Beach, Museum, The Oaks Broome, e @
Water Park & Playground, Night Markets

Public Phone

Views

TO

- PORT & HEAVY INDUSTRIAL AREA
- GOLF COURSE

Town Beach Club Village, Discovery C'van Pk, Fongs Store e @

Church

MORE THINGS TO DO (MAY TIL MID OCTOBER)

GANTHEAUME POINT
MORNING WALK - 5KM

BROOME TURF CLUB
GET IN ON THE RACING ACTION

NIGHT MARKETS
EVERY THURSDAY

STAIRCASE TO THE MOON
EXPERIENCE THE MAGIC

FREE STUFF

24 and 72 Hour Passes receive

1st May to mid October. End of May til Mid August. From June til end of September. From Easter til September.

Please take a hat & water bottle. located at Stop #24

LASTEST INFO

Stay up to dated with

7 days a week. Bus leaves from all bus stops. Located at Town Beach 4 - 8pm. ExtralenviceslattanmoorTTioe a free cap from Willie Creek Broome Explorer Bus via our
The first service of the day See website for more details. Departs from Town Beach (#6). from Town Beach & Mangrove Pearls, valued at $25. Facebook page!
only extends out to Gantheaume Regular Service: 5.55pm & 6.25pm Hotel.
Point. Extra Service: 7.25pm See onboard flyer or .
There is no return service. our facebook page. Only from WCPs Showroom Like and Follow at

facebook.com/BroomeBus

FARES & PASSES

ALL TICKETS AVAILABLE FROM
OUR FRIENDLY DRIVERS!

(CREDIT CARD AVAILABLE ON BOARD)

Hop On Hop Off Passes receive a
free cap from Willie Creek Pearls!
(SEE BELOW)

HOP ON HOP OFF
24 HOUR PASS

ADULT $15
CONCESSION $12

HOP ON HOP OFF
72 HOUR PASS

ADULT $35
CONCESSION $30

MULTI-RIDER

10 RIDES
ADULT $40
CONCESSION $25
ONE-WAY
SINGLE FARES
ADULT $5
CONCESSION $3
CHILD(u16 w/ Adult) FREE

*Concession fares are avaliable to holders
of Australian Pension or Senior cards,
WA Health Care & WA Student Cards.

Present card on each boarding.

ENJOYED THE RIDE?

If you enjoyed your time on one
of our busses, please share your
experience via TripAdvisor!

Leave a Review at

bebus.com.au/tripadvisor

FESTIVALS + MORE EVENTS 08 9193 6585 | INFO@BEBUS.COM.AU

See our Facebook page or visit www.bebus.com.au for more information WWW.BEBUS.COM.AU €@ BROOMEBUS

BROOMEEXPLORERBUS




